KOBE STEEL LTD.

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:36

Price
11.656 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.69% (0.08)

JP3289800009
5406
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,598 EUR
NIKKEI 225

11.494 EUR (436)
11.794 EUR (424)
11.522 EUR
11.822 EUR
11.522 EUR
11.576 EUR
11.672 EUR

2

23.34

2

WKN: 5406

14.00

12.00

10.00

g.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f864e9c4e340afe3e04c4aa510e49c9eccd160766878db75c7067097c2aadf27&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=819ee0a4189bfeb16&time=1719855262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6159bf8374941f4e2d294a356e83cc19bfd83283f1bd388c906886922bf3ced7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d32d3022d793ab9f&time=1719855262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aad2791da1a95e42b0b162c047e315569e4aaab5031c116468c59560de28885b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17f29a6eb78528a7a&time=1719855262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a68c27529d7595ccd5191a49fb5687ce790a0bb2b285bf994f1d72afb5b3d0e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f27ebf2bae0fee6d&time=1719855262&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8516814b70823f867218d5058b988da68742e29a50ddc0705ce307507ab4355&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=618353f87c70791e4&time=1719855262&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:36

Price
11.656 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.69% (0.08)

ISIN JP3289800009
Symbol 5406
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,598 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.494 EUR (436)
Ask (Ask size) 11.794 EUR (424)
Open 11.522 EUR
High 11.822 EUR
Low 11.522 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.576 EUR
VWAP 11.672 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 23.34
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.04% +42.43% +113.01%
Perf (abs.) +0.12  +3.52 +6.27
Beta 0.61 0.85 0.86
Volatility 31.74  36.61 38.98

ERSTE

Group

14.00
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2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 11.656 EUR
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 1,996.50 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 11.47 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 11.454 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 11.388 EUR

11.445 EUR (578)

11.622 EUR (198)

11.948 EUR (541)

11.585 EUR (1,179)
13.300 EUR (2024/03/25)
10.934 EUR (2024/04/19)
13.900 EUR (2023/09/20)
8.200 EUR (2023/06/29)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
70.64 3,792
0.00 &
0.00 2
0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213317

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 17:21 12.75USD  0.00
04

2024/06/ 19:31 11.294 EUR  0.00
28

2024/06/ 21:05 11.646 EUR 0.00
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

<$>-wEnM

Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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